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1 Mark Bokor 416 39 M 1 35-39 0:36:39.3 0:36:41.7 00:02.4 5:55

2 David McCulloch 419 41 M 1 40-44 0:36:55.8 0:36:58.6 00:02.8 5:57

3 Eduardo Carrillo 426 31 M 1 30-34 0:37:05.8 0:37:09.4 00:03.6 5:59

4 Tyler Davis 422 26 M 1 25-29 0:37:38.2 0:37:40.7 00:02.5 6:04

5 Christopher McBride 421 41 M 2 40-44 0:39:38.9 0:39:42.4 00:03.5 6:24

6 Mike Koslosky 410 53 M 1 50-54 0:40:13.8 0:40:18.6 00:04.8 6:29

7 Ben Miller 420 32 M 2 30-34 0:44:12.8 0:44:17.3 00:04.5 7:08

8 Timothy Oguri 414 61 M 1 60-64 0:44:36.6 0:44:40.4 00:03.8 7:12

9 Jeff Knakal 418 51 M 2 50-54 0:45:49.8 0:45:52.7 00:02.9 7:23

10 Lilly Loescher 402 16 F 1 15-19 0:52:03.1 0:52:07.5 00:04.4 8:24

11 Ted Coulson 428 63 M 2 60-64 0:53:52.1 0:53:59.4 00:07.3 8:41

12 Todd Jones 415 39 M 2 35-39 0:55:24.5 0:55:33.9 00:09.4 8:56

13 Laura Watts 407 43 F 1 40-44 0:56:00.2 0:56:09.9 00:09.7 9:02

14 Theresa Knakal 408 49 F 1 45-49 0:56:31.6 0:56:35.7 00:04.1 9:07

15 Eric Sommers 412 40 M 3 40-44 0:56:37.8 0:56:37.8 9:08

16 Paul Burleson 413 42 M 4 40-44 0:57:26.2 0:57:30.0 00:03.8 9:16

17 Kris Pope 417 45 M 1 45-49 0:58:26.5 0:58:26.5 9:25

18 Christi Olson 430 24 F 1 20-24 0:58:28.0 0:58:37.2 00:09.2 9:26

19 Jim Griffing 424 47 M 2 45-49 0:58:30.2 0:58:37.1 00:06.9 9:26

20 Mary McKay 406 59 F 1 55-59 0:58:37.8 0:58:49.1 00:11.3 9:27

21 Jason Olson 431 31 M 3 30-34 1:00:47.1 1:00:56.0 00:08.9 9:48

22 Trisha Hallgren 405 45 F 2 45-49 1:01:42.5 1:01:54.5 00:12.0 9:57

23 Meghan Nelson 403 28 F 1 25-29 1:01:45.5 1:01:55.5 00:10.0 9:58

24 Jeanne Coulson 427 60 F 1 60-64 1:02:40.7 1:02:47.0 00:06.3 10:06

25 John Hubbs 425 55 M 1 55-59 1:06:44.8 1:06:56.6 00:11.8 10:46

26 John Latham 429 58 M 2 55-59 1:06:54.2 1:07:04.6 00:10.4 10:47

27 Ira Carterman 409 53 M 3 50-54 1:08:24.6 1:08:28.9 00:04.3 11:02
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1 Bob Harrison 267 51 M 1 50-54 0:18:21.5 0:18:28.8 00:07.3 5:55

2 Mike Cote 260 39 M 1 35-39 0:19:21.3 0:19:26.2 00:04.9 6:15

3 Steve Bertrand 262 55 M 1 55-59 0:19:36.2 0:19:40.6 00:04.4 6:19

4 Doug Beyerlein 255 60 M 1 60-64 0:19:52.0 0:19:52.0 6:25

5 David Harris 263 61 M 2 60-64 0:19:53.3 0:19:57.4 00:04.1 6:25

6 Wendy Harrison 268 46 F 1 45-49 0:20:41.3 0:20:48.4 00:07.1 6:40

7 Kenny Lane 248 44 M 1 40-44 0:21:43.2 0:21:48.3 00:05.1 7:00

8 Patrick Harper 251 42 M 2 40-44 0:22:24.6 0:22:29.5 00:04.9 7:14

9 Wade Wessels 243 54 M 2 50-54 0:22:52.7 0:22:58.8 00:06.1 7:23

10 Jeremiah Specht 236 28 M 1 25-29 0:23:04.8 0:23:13.0 00:08.2 7:26

11 Trish Hruby 256 53 F 1 50-54 0:23:18.5 0:23:23.4 00:04.9 7:31

5K Run

Flight for Sight 5K/10K/Walk

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Robert Taylor 245 35 M 2 35-39 0:24:01.0 0:24:08.8 00:07.8 7:45

13 Jeffery Tutton 228 41 M 3 40-44 0:24:17.5 0:24:25.6 00:08.1 7:50

14 Bill Young 261 41 M 4 40-44 0:24:32.6 0:24:39.8 00:07.2 7:55

15 Tom Breen 247 63 M 3 60-64 0:24:50.9 0:25:04.1 00:13.2 8:01

16 Todd Knapp 226 57 M 2 55-59 0:25:00.3 0:25:08.1 00:07.8 8:04

17 Heather Foged 252 30 F 1 30-34 0:25:02.1 0:25:19.3 00:17.2 8:05

18 Ed Dietz 269 52 M 3 50-54 0:25:15.7 0:25:21.5 00:05.8 8:09

19 Colt Beardsley 230 12 M 1 1-14 0:25:44.6 0:25:55.8 00:11.2 8:18

20 Henry Watts 240 13 M 2 1-14 0:25:55.0 0:26:03.7 00:08.7 8:22

21 David Groves 239 35 M 3 35-39 0:25:59.5 0:26:05.8 00:06.3 8:23

22 John Carbajal 238 45 M 1 45-49 0:26:15.1 0:26:27.2 00:12.1 8:28

23 Kevin Pearson 235 56 M 3 55-59 0:26:33.0 0:26:40.6 00:07.6 8:34

24 Paul Bartman 246 50 M 4 50-54 0:26:34.0 0:26:48.1 00:14.1 8:34

25 Bill Johnson 229 59 M 4 55-59 0:26:38.5 0:26:50.9 00:12.4 8:35

26 Donald Regan 232 34 M 1 30-34 0:27:34.0 0:27:43.3 00:09.3 8:54

27 Donald Saunders 254 66 M 1 65-69 0:27:45.5 0:27:53.8 00:08.3 8:57

28 Jackie Nolte 220 40 F 1 40-44 0:27:49.7 0:28:03.7 00:14.0 8:58

29 Kelly Nieforth 212 34 F 2 30-34 0:29:39.8 0:29:58.7 00:18.9 9:34

30 Jim Ries 244 58 M 5 55-59 0:30:12.2 0:30:17.4 00:05.2 9:45

31 Gina Beardsley 203 44 F 2 40-44 0:30:26.6 0:30:35.8 00:09.2 9:49

32 Daniel Hacker 259 41 M 5 40-44 0:30:40.0 0:30:55.7 00:15.7 9:54

33 Sue Ries 222 53 F 2 50-54 0:31:26.6 0:31:35.8 00:09.2 10:08

34 Jacquelyn Ashley 224 40 F 3 40-44 0:32:28.7 0:32:42.7 00:14.0 10:28

35 Heather Beltran 219 37 F 1 35-39 0:33:15.9 0:33:29.8 00:13.9 10:44

36 Audrey Senour 264 31 F 3 30-34 0:34:43.4 0:35:01.3 00:17.9 11:12

37 Stephanie Gamm 218 47 F 2 45-49 0:34:59.1 0:35:17.5 00:18.4 11:17

38 Sheri Marsall 213 37 F 2 35-39 0:34:59.2 0:35:14.5 00:15.3 11:17

39 Jerry Wagoner 242 42 M 6 40-44 0:35:24.4 0:35:43.6 00:19.2 11:25

40 Greta Kaas-Lent 257 59 F 1 55-59 0:35:30.5 0:35:45.8 00:15.3 11:27

41 Nancy Lucas 258 63 F 1 60-64 0:35:31.4 0:35:45.9 00:14.5 11:27

42 Tom Snyder 227 51 M 5 50-54 0:35:40.9 0:35:59.3 00:18.4 11:30

43 Rita Snyder 202 50 F 3 50-54 0:35:41.0 0:35:59.3 00:18.3 11:31

44 Barb Tatham 207 49 F 3 45-49 0:36:17.4 0:36:29.4 00:12.0 11:42

45 Anna Crouch 208 22 F 1 20-24 0:36:20.2 0:36:29.4 00:09.2 11:43

46 Roderick Siders 234 52 M 6 50-54 0:37:00.1 0:37:13.0 00:12.9 11:56

47 Patty Brandt 214 55 F 2 55-59 0:37:05.4 0:37:22.3 00:16.9 11:58

48 Adam Fisher 266 20 M 1 20-24 0:37:08.9 0:37:17.6 00:08.7 11:59

49 Christine Lagerstrom 265 38 F 3 35-39 0:37:27.8 0:37:45.5 00:17.7 12:05

50 Faye Doll 209 52 F 4 50-54 0:37:29.0 0:37:48.5 00:19.5 12:05

51 Iva Henry 253 61 F 2 60-64 0:37:37.8 0:37:51.7 00:13.9 12:08

52 Michelle Fancher 201 41 F 4 40-44 0:40:18.0 0:40:28.1 00:10.1 13:00

53 Bruce Sutt 237 65 M 2 65-69 0:40:44.2 0:40:54.7 00:10.5 13:08

54 Marissa Gamm 223 19 F 1 15-19 0:40:44.4 0:41:03.1 00:18.7 13:08

55 Cheryl Jones 270 41 F 5 40-44 0:41:08.4 0:51:37.8 10:29.4 13:16

56 Melanie Jones 272 40 F 6 40-44 0:41:08.5 0:51:38.5 10:30.0 13:16

57 Devin Jones 271 6 M 3 1-14 0:41:08.6 0:51:38.6 10:30.0 13:16

58 Connie Groves 210 57 F 3 55-59 0:41:13.2 0:41:28.7 00:15.5 13:18

59 Alfred Groves 233 63 M 4 60-64 0:42:04.5 0:42:20.4 00:15.9 13:34

60 Holly Owen 225 35 F 4 35-39 0:42:10.7 0:42:30.8 00:20.1 13:36

61 Tiffany Gregg 215 41 F 7 40-44 0:42:24.4 0:42:43.1 00:18.7 13:41

62 Leanne Mills 217 33 F 4 30-34 0:46:01.1 0:46:17.8 00:16.7 14:51

63 Marianni Groves 216 34 F 5 30-34 0:46:01.3 0:46:17.9 00:16.6 14:51

64 Tami Wagoner 221 43 F 8 40-44 0:49:21.9 0:49:43.5 00:21.6 15:55
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65

Rebecca Kaalekahi-

Regan 204 40 F 9 40-44 0:49:33.8 0:49:44.3 00:10.5 15:59

66 Patricia Wendlandt 205 61 F 3 60-64 0:50:41.5 0:50:52.7 00:11.2 16:21

67 Quinn Wilson 250 11 M 4 1-14 0:57:14.4 0:57:45.4 00:31.0 18:28

68 Rita Wilson 249 48 F 4 45-49 0:58:43.2 0:59:13.8 00:30.6 18:56

DQ Sherry Fletcher 211 34 F

DQ 30-

34 0:29:39.8 0:30:33.7 00:53.9 9:34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lilly Loescher 402 16 1 0:52:03.1 0:52:07.5 00:04.4 8:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christi Olson 430 24 4 0:58:28.0 0:58:37.2 00:09.2 9:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Meghan Nelson 403 28 7 1:01:45.5 1:01:55.5 00:10.0 9:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Laura Watts 407 43 2 0:56:00.2 0:56:09.9 00:09.7 9:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Theresa Knakal 408 49 3 0:56:31.6 0:56:35.7 00:04.1 9:07/M

2 Trisha Hallgren 405 45 6 1:01:42.5 1:01:54.5 00:12.0 9:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary McKay 406 59 5 0:58:37.8 0:58:49.1 00:11.3 9:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeanne Coulson 427 60 8 1:02:40.7 1:02:47.0 00:06.3 10:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tyler Davis 422 26 4 0:37:38.2 0:37:40.7 00:02.5 6:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eduardo Carrillo 426 31 3 0:37:05.8 0:37:09.4 00:03.6 5:59/M

2 Ben Miller 420 32 7 0:44:12.8 0:44:17.3 00:04.5 7:08/M

3 Jason Olson 431 31 16 1:00:47.1 1:00:56.0 00:08.9 9:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Bokor 416 39 1 0:36:39.3 0:36:41.7 00:02.4 5:55/M

2 Todd Jones 415 39 11 0:55:24.5 0:55:33.9 00:09.4 8:56/M

Female 25 to 29

10K Run
Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Male 30 to 34

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Male 25 to 29

Male 35 to 39

Flight for Sight 5K/10K/Walk

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 04, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David McCulloch 419 41 2 0:36:55.8 0:36:58.6 00:02.8 5:57/M

2 Christopher McBride 421 41 5 0:39:38.9 0:39:42.4 00:03.5 6:24/M

3 Eric Sommers 412 40 12 0:56:37.8 0:56:37.8 9:08/M

4 Paul Burleson 413 42 13 0:57:26.2 0:57:30.0 00:03.8 9:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Kris Pope 417 45 14 0:58:26.5 0:58:26.5 9:25/M
2 Jim Griffing 424 47 15 0:58:30.2 0:58:37.1 00:06.9 9:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Koslosky 410 53 6 0:40:13.8 0:40:18.6 00:04.8 6:29/M

2 Jeff Knakal 418 51 9 0:45:49.8 0:45:52.7 00:02.9 7:23/M

3 Ira Carterman 409 53 19 1:08:24.6 1:08:28.9 00:04.3 11:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Hubbs 425 55 17 1:06:44.8 1:06:56.6 00:11.8 10:46/M

2 John Latham 429 58 18 1:06:54.2 1:07:04.6 00:10.4 10:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Timothy Oguri 414 61 8 0:44:36.6 0:44:40.4 00:03.8 7:12/M

2 Ted Coulson 428 63 10 0:53:52.1 0:53:59.4 00:07.3 8:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marissa Gamm 223 19 23 0:40:44.4 0:41:03.1 00:18.7 13:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anna Crouch 208 22 17 0:36:20.2 0:36:29.4 00:09.2 11:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Foged 252 30 3 0:25:02.1 0:25:19.3 00:17.2 8:05/M

2 Kelly Nieforth 212 34 5 0:29:39.8 0:29:58.7 00:18.9 9:34/M

3 Audrey Senour 264 31 10 0:34:43.4 0:35:01.3 00:17.9 11:12/M

4 Leanne Mills 217 33 29 0:46:01.1 0:46:17.8 00:16.7 14:51/M

5 Marianni Groves 216 34 30 0:46:01.3 0:46:17.9 00:16.6 14:51/M

DQ Sherry Fletcher 211 34 DQ 0:29:39.8 0:30:33.7 00:53.9 9:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Beltran 219 37 9 0:33:15.9 0:33:29.8 00:13.9 10:44/M

2 Sheri Marsall 213 37 12 0:34:59.2 0:35:14.5 00:15.3 11:17/M

3 Christine Lagerstrom 265 38 19 0:37:27.8 0:37:45.5 00:17.7 12:05/M

4 Holly Owen 225 35 27 0:42:10.7 0:42:30.8 00:20.1 13:36/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

5K Run
Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jackie Nolte 220 40 4 0:27:49.7 0:28:03.7 00:14.0 8:58/M
2 Gina Beardsley 203 44 6 0:30:26.6 0:30:35.8 00:09.2 9:49/M
3 Jacquelyn Ashley 224 40 8 0:32:28.7 0:32:42.7 00:14.0 10:28/M

4 Michelle Fancher 201 41 22 0:40:18.0 0:40:28.1 00:10.1 13:00/M

5 Cheryl Jones 270 41 24 0:41:08.4 0:51:37.8 10:29.4 13:16/M

6 Melanie Jones 272 40 25 0:41:08.5 0:51:38.5 10:30.0 13:16/M

7 Tiffany Gregg 215 41 28 0:42:24.4 0:42:43.1 00:18.7 13:41/M

8 Tami Wagoner 221 43 31 0:49:21.9 0:49:43.5 00:21.6 15:55/M

9

Rebecca Kaalekahi-

Regan 204 40 32 0:49:33.8 0:49:44.3 00:10.5 15:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Wendy Harrison 268 46 1 0:20:41.3 0:20:48.4 00:07.1 6:40/M

2 Stephanie Gamm 218 47 11 0:34:59.1 0:35:17.5 00:18.4 11:17/M

3 Barb Tatham 207 49 16 0:36:17.4 0:36:29.4 00:12.0 11:42/M

4 Rita Wilson 249 48 34 0:58:43.2 0:59:13.8 00:30.6 18:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trish Hruby 256 53 2 0:23:18.5 0:23:23.4 00:04.9 7:31/M

2 Sue Ries 222 53 7 0:31:26.6 0:31:35.8 00:09.2 10:08/M

3 Rita Snyder 202 50 15 0:35:41.0 0:35:59.3 00:18.3 11:31/M

4 Faye Doll 209 52 20 0:37:29.0 0:37:48.5 00:19.5 12:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greta Kaas-Lent 257 59 13 0:35:30.5 0:35:45.8 00:15.3 11:27/M

2 Patty Brandt 214 55 18 0:37:05.4 0:37:22.3 00:16.9 11:58/M

3 Connie Groves 210 57 26 0:41:13.2 0:41:28.7 00:15.5 13:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Lucas 258 63 14 0:35:31.4 0:35:45.9 00:14.5 11:27/M

2 Iva Henry 253 61 21 0:37:37.8 0:37:51.7 00:13.9 12:08/M

3 Patricia Wendlandt 205 61 33 0:50:41.5 0:50:52.7 00:11.2 16:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Colt Beardsley 230 12 16 0:25:44.6 0:25:55.8 00:11.2 8:18/M

2 Henry Watts 240 13 17 0:25:55.0 0:26:03.7 00:08.7 8:22/M

3 Devin Jones 271 6 32 0:41:08.6 0:51:38.6 10:30.0 13:16/M

4 Quinn Wilson 250 11 34 0:57:14.4 0:57:45.4 00:31.0 18:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Adam Fisher 266 20 30 0:37:08.9 0:37:17.6 00:08.7 11:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeremiah Specht 236 28 9 0:23:04.8 0:23:13.0 00:08.2 7:26/M

Male 25 to 29

Female 60 to 64

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 40 to 44

Male 1 to 14

Male 20 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donald Regan 232 34 23 0:27:34.0 0:27:43.3 00:09.3 8:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mike Cote 260 39 2 0:19:21.3 0:19:26.2 00:04.9 6:15/M

2 Robert Taylor 245 35 10 0:24:01.0 0:24:08.8 00:07.8 7:45/M
3 David Groves 239 35 18 0:25:59.5 0:26:05.8 00:06.3 8:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kenny Lane 248 44 6 0:21:43.2 0:21:48.3 00:05.1 7:00/M

2 Patrick Harper 251 42 7 0:22:24.6 0:22:29.5 00:04.9 7:14/M

3 Jeffery Tutton 228 41 11 0:24:17.5 0:24:25.6 00:08.1 7:50/M

4 Bill Young 261 41 12 0:24:32.6 0:24:39.8 00:07.2 7:55/M

5 Daniel Hacker 259 41 26 0:30:40.0 0:30:55.7 00:15.7 9:54/M

6 Jerry Wagoner 242 42 27 0:35:24.4 0:35:43.6 00:19.2 11:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Carbajal 238 45 19 0:26:15.1 0:26:27.2 00:12.1 8:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bob Harrison 267 51 1 0:18:21.5 0:18:28.8 00:07.3 5:55/M

2 Wade Wessels 243 54 8 0:22:52.7 0:22:58.8 00:06.1 7:23/M
3 Ed Dietz 269 52 15 0:25:15.7 0:25:21.5 00:05.8 8:09/M
4 Paul Bartman 246 50 21 0:26:34.0 0:26:48.1 00:14.1 8:34/M

5 Tom Snyder 227 51 28 0:35:40.9 0:35:59.3 00:18.4 11:30/M

6 Roderick Siders 234 52 29 0:37:00.1 0:37:13.0 00:12.9 11:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Steve Bertrand 262 55 3 0:19:36.2 0:19:40.6 00:04.4 6:19/M

2 Todd Knapp 226 57 14 0:25:00.3 0:25:08.1 00:07.8 8:04/M

3 Kevin Pearson 235 56 20 0:26:33.0 0:26:40.6 00:07.6 8:34/M

4 Bill Johnson 229 59 22 0:26:38.5 0:26:50.9 00:12.4 8:35/M

5 Jim Ries 244 58 25 0:30:12.2 0:30:17.4 00:05.2 9:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Doug Beyerlein 255 60 4 0:19:52.0 0:19:52.0 6:25/M

2 David Harris 263 61 5 0:19:53.3 0:19:57.4 00:04.1 6:25/M

3 Tom Breen 247 63 13 0:24:50.9 0:25:04.1 00:13.2 8:01/M

4 Alfred Groves 233 63 33 0:42:04.5 0:42:20.4 00:15.9 13:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donald Saunders 254 66 24 0:27:45.5 0:27:53.8 00:08.3 8:57/M

2 Bruce Sutt 237 65 31 0:40:44.2 0:40:54.7 00:10.5 13:08/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39
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